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Name ofWorks Division : RIWD, Wors Division, Purmea 

S. Package Name of 
No. 

2 

6 

7 

No. 

2 

MR 

ARS 
MR 

N23-24 
PURNE 

N23-24 Belwzra to 211052|LN6120 Dated 
PURNE Kaladira 02124 04.122023 

AA 

MR 

ADA 

AO8 

MR- Bishrupaghat 

MR 
N23-24 
PURNE 

ADS 

MR 
N23-24 

Rosd 

N23-24 Radha Nagar 21105S2|L N.6120 Dated 
PURNE to Siiatia 02143 04.12.2023 

Purnca/ 
09 

Jyanganj 
Chowk to 

Kuwaghat 

N23-24 Maharjpur211052LN.6120 Dated 
PURNE Basbari via02121 04.12.2023 

MR 
N23-24 

09 

Maharajpur 

Project 
ID as 

(VR48) 

per 
MIS 

Poltechnic to 
Bind Tola 

Jaijanibagh 
PMGSY 
Road to 

Bsdla via 

Requisition Format for Scheme lHesd - MR (3054) under Rural Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and Surtace Renewa) 

Adiministrative 
Approval (AA) 

Leter No. & 
Date 

210052LN6120 Dated 
04.12 2023 02178 

211052|L N.-6120 Dated 
02173 04.12 2023 

211052LN6120 Dated 
|O1015 04.12.2023 

Muradbe 

REO Road 
TOI 1o 211052 LN6120 Dated 

Purnea/Gandhinagar 02142 04.122023 
to Lalhariya 

Total 

Adiministrative 
Approval (AA) 

Length Amount of (la 
(In KM) Lakh) 

2.260 

3.565 

3.543 

3.A50 

4.800 

2.80S 

1.738 

140.91300 

191.35700 

204.68400 

223.17200 

176.04500 

91.54100 

22.161 1219.88200 

Agrcement Amount (ln Lakh) 

192.17000 118.7839s 

1. Signed Hard Copy and Sofi Copy (in exccl) of recorded IRI in enclosed. 
2.Up-to-date Physical Progress has becn uplosdcd in MS 

Initial 
Rectification S Year Routine 

Maintenance wih Surface 
Rencwal (1n (In Lakh) 

Lakh) 
8 

92.432|3 

115.24402 

131.44523 

129.05960 

11221966 

S3.49743 

752.6S202 

9 

16.44855 

34.87086 

28.49037 

30.32155 

44.83568 

25.76972 

15.83401 

196.5707S 

Date of ActualValuc of Thickness 
IRI of Bitumen Agreement|Completion Date of 

No. & Date (in Layer Completi 
mm/km) (in mm) 

10 

34MBD/ 
2024-25 dt. 14.08.25 

1S.I1.24 

28MBD/ 
2024-25 dt. 17.0725 
18.10.24 

28MBDI 
2024-25 de. 17.0725 

18.10.24 

34MBD/ 

1s per 
Agrcement 

2024-25 dt. 14.08.25 
IS.I1.24 

34MBDI 
2024-25 dt. 14.08.25 

1S.I1.24 

JIMBD/ 

2024-25 dt. 0S.06.2025 
06.09.2024 

11MBD/ 

2024-25 dt. 0S.06.2025 
06.09.2024 

Divisional Accounts OfficeT 
RWD, Works Division, Purpea 

on 

12 

2.502 

3.012 

2.526 

2.107 

2.485 

2.692 

2.805 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

Value of 

Bltumen 
Content in 

Percentage 

15 

S.01 

5.01 

5.02 

S.01 

5.02 

5.01 

5.02 

Previous 
Total 

Alloted 

Amount (In 
Lakh) 

16 

Up-to-dateRequisition 
Expenditure against work 
as per MIS done (In 
(In Lakh) Lakh) 

53.40619 53.40619 

17 

66.59305 66.59305 

75.94444 75.94444 

68.63869 68.63869 

64.84212 

74.57335 74.57335 

30.90995 

64.84212 

30.90995 

18 

Executive Snginder 

Surface 
39.01381 Cormplet 

Remarks 

50.14131 

19 

48.64695Complet 

e 

434.90779 434.90779 317.7T221 

Surface 

55.49556Complet 

RWD, Works Diyision, Purnea 

e 

Surface 

Surface 

Complet 

S4.47665Complet 
Surface 

47.36788Complet 
Surface 

Surface 
22.5800S Complet 

cd 

ed 

Jswe pYuues 










